
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

88 

94 

25 

06 

21 

56 

3 

71 

54 

Name 

Paul Netterstrom 

Chris Ronson Jr 

George Barbour 

Skott Burkland 

Kara Clarke 

Howard Rose 

Glenn Maurer 

Vito Bigioni 

David Hite 

Class 

8CP 

6NC 

12MP1 

8BP 

8BS 

8BP 

8RS 

6BP 

6AS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Best Tm 

1:20.572 

1:27.140 

1:28.078 

1:33.464 

1:33.302 

1:34.850 

1:41.396 

1:48.938 

1:38.535 

Year 

1961 

1966 

1972 

1969 

1971 

1972 

1984 

1971 

1966 

Make/Model 

Lotus Super 7 

Corvette Roadster 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Ferrari 365GTB4 

Ford Mustang 

Hometown 

Cocoa beach FL 

Brunswick GA 

Wilmington NC 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Concord NC 

Ashland KY 

Statesville NC 

Markham ON 

Apopka FL 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race ended under a full-course caution due to on-track incident. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

4.219 

Avg. Speed 

71.656 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.572 

Best Speed 

90.255 

Best Lap by 

88 - Paul Netterstrom 

Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School  

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:17:25 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/17/2019 01:15 PM 


